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Christopher Khee Choong Lai

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Christopher Khee Choong Lai
Postcode WD7 7EY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SHAOLIN ART LIMITED
ILAB VILLAGE LIMITED

ILAB VILLAGE LIMITED
ASSUME NOTHING LIMITED
CHEQUERS OF KENSINGTON
LIMITED

CITYFIT LIMITED

CITYFIT LIMITED

PENN COURT LIMITED

OVARRO LD LTD

NAMPAICHUAN LIMITED
ENERGYCORP (UK) LIMITED

PORTCULLIS (UK) LIMITED
VAMPIRE INTERNET (UK) LTD

GOLDENCHANGE LIMITED
COURTMASTER PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CLARENDON COURT HOTEL
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1944

Number

Number

03924171
04048668
04048668
03900951
03125630

03827591
03827591

03305793

02959100

02285183
03452473

03340636
03404015

03208722
03039364

02945778

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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903705865
903705865
30 Craigweil Avenue
Radlett
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

03/05/2001 Director
07/08/2000 Company
Secretary
07/08/2000 Director
30/12/1999 Director
14/10/1999 Director
02/10/1999 Director
02/10/1999 Company
Secretary
12/08/1999 Company
Secretary
09/02/1998 10/06/1998 Company
Secretary
21/01/1998 Director
10/11/1997 31/05/1999 Company
Secretary
26/10/1997 Director
16/07/1997 Company
Secretary
25/06/1996 Director

06/10/1995 05/03/1999 Director

21/11/1994 11/05/1995 Director
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CLARENDON COURT HOTEL
LIMITED

POLYAIRE LIMITED
POLYAIRE LIMITED

CENTRAL KINGDOM LIMITED
NPC LEISURE LIMITED

NAMPAICHUAN LIMITED

ANGLO-SINO DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
SHAOLIN SERVICES LIMITED

SHAOLIN ART (U.K.) LIMITED

SHAOLIN SERVICES LIMITED
SHAOLIN ART (U.K.) LIMITED
TOTAL INTEGRATED DESIGN (UK)
LIMITED

AMBERGATE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SHAOLIN ADMINISTRATIVE AND
SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TACTICAL CONTROLS LIMITED
TACTICAL CONTROLS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02945778

02780551
02780551

02871875
02860247

02285183

01622303

02137894

01425683

02137894

01425683

02629296

02510474

02365215

01718480
01718480

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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06/07/1994

19/04/1994
19/04/1994

15/11/1993
07/10/1993

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

15/07/1991

11/06/1991

11/03/1991

23/02/1991
23/02/1991

903705865

11/05/1995 Company
Secretary
14/06/1995 Director
14/06/1995 Company
Secretary
11/11/1996 Director
Company
Secretary
21/01/1998 Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
30/04/1999 Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary



